305
306
307
308
309
310
311
313
314
312
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
ICICH |
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

CLOUGH,PETER
ARMSTRONG,MATTHEW
RICHARDSON,PHILLIP
MALES,DAVID
CLENNETT,ROSS
STEVENSON,W
NORRIS,PHIL
CATHERALL,ROHAN
CRAIG SMITH
GRAHAM ASTLEY
RON DAVEY
PATMORE,KEN
RULE,JASON
TYE,ANDREW
CLINGELEFFER,ANDY
D1 VENUTO,ENRICO
DEAYTON, TONY

D1 VENUTO,PETER
FERGUSON,CRAIG
DAVIS,MARK
PICKETT,TONY
WILLOUGHBY,PETER
RUMNEY,TIM
VAUGHAN,STEVEN
COLLINS,DAVID
MASSIE,ROGER
GILBERT,DAVE
ROACH,JAY
BYGRAVE,SCOTT
BROWN,CAMERON
DELL,MICHAEL
O'MAY,MALCOLM
COLLINS,PAUL
FERGUSON,MATTHEW
DI VENUTO,MICHAEL
DUIGAN,SIMON
ROONEY,STEPHEN
JUDD, TONY

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
IC35)2]
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

NORTH HOBART CRICKET CLUB
FIRST GRADE CAPS 305-454

HAYES,NICK
HOLYMAN,JOE
HOOKEY,SCOTT
HARRY,MILES
MOORE,MICHAEL
TAYLOR,MICK
TAYLOR,JOSH
WHITTLE, TOM
MONAGHAN,ERIC
O'NEILL,CHRIS
PINNINGTON,TODD
GREEN,DAMIEN
SMITH,PAUL

DE LA PENA,JASON
GULLINE,CHRIS
BARROW,ERROL
SPEERS,BEN
FISHER,MICHAEL J.
HERZBERG,STEVE
PRIEST,AARON
DAviIs,M.K.
CLOSE,OLLIE
BEARD,LYNDON
Mi1zzEN,DAMIAN
PACEY,ADRIAN
MCGINTY,ADAM
HARRISON,BRETT
BRODIE,RICK
ALEXANDER,STUART
BERNHARDT,ERIN
SAINT,JOHN
JAMES, TOM
DONALDSON,BEN
MARSHALL,GRAHAM
WOOLLEY,JOE
PREGNELL,JAMES
DIGHTON,MICHAEL
COBERN,STUART

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
a17
418

JOHNSON,STUART
MARSH,DAN
SABALLUS,ANDREW
QUINN,BRETT
COOLEY, TROY
DRIESSEN,SCOTT
GUINANE,PAUL
BUTTON,CHRIS
O'SHEA,LUKE
BEAZLEY,DARREN
YOUNG,SHAUN
BEST,MATTHEW
CoX,ANDREW
TEMPLEMAN,DON
GRIFFITH,ADAM
CoXx,CHRIS
CHANDLER,ADAM
CUMMING,DANE
PUISELLI,SHANE
DAKIN,JOHN
DILLON,JAMES
PASCOE,MATTHEW
VALENTINE,GEOFF
BEARMAN,DANNY
RAWSON,CHRIS
STEWART,SHANE
ANDERSON,MICHAEL
PHILLIPS,TOM JNR
GUINANE,NICK
FREE,CHRIS
POTTER,DALE
CLINGELEFFER,SEAN
MCINTYRE,BEN
MORRISON,JOSHUA
DOHERTY,PATRICK
ALEXANDER,CAMERON
FISHER,MICHAEL E.
CURTAIN,LUKE

a17
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
25570)
451
452
453
454

FISHER,MICHAEL E.
CURTAIN,LUKE

DE GROOT ,RUSSELL
McKEOWN,ADAM
MILLHOUSE,CHRIS
HOGGETT,SAM

VAN EVERDINGEN,KOE
HOLMES,RHYS
ARCHER,DANIEL
BOWERMAN,MARCUS
CARROLL,JOHN
ROGERS,JOHN
RASMUSSEN,PETER
RHYS OWEN
DoBOSZ,JULIAN
PLUNKETT,STUART
GRIGGS,SAM
ADAMS,SASCHA
KRUGER,NICK J.
HINDLE,JOSEPH
MORGAN,DANIEL
GALLIGAN,HARRY
FARMERS,DAVID
BUNCE,SHANE P
ANDREE,JOSHUA
ROGERS,SANDY
SIMONDS,MARC
GRUBB,JACKSON
PYECROFT,ALEX
TAYLOR,MARCUS
BELL,BRAD
WOOLLEY,PHIL
MARSHALL,MICHAEL
JEWELL,CALEB
LING,ANGUS

SILK, JORDAN
WALLIS,BRAD

VAN BAREN,DIRK





